

#### Better chemistry. Better business.

Hubbard-Hall Inc. • 563 South Leonard Street, Waterbury, CT 07608 • HubbardHall.com • 800-648-3412

**Product Bulletin** 

Product Name: Demulsifier CC-1 Product Code: 2601200 Revision Date: June 23, 2020

# **Demulsifier CC-1**

Demulsifier CC-1 is designed to assist in separating water from a wide range of waste oils. This specialized blend of surface-active agents assists in the reduction in water content that increases the value of the oil by creating a more desirable fuel source.

#### **Features & Benefits**

Assists in separation of	Increases value of oil through
water from oil	separation of water
Easy to use, low to no	Liquid blend of surface-active
odor	ingredients
One product for all oils	Works on: Industrial, fuel and
	crankcase oils

## **Typical Applications**

Typical oils treated with the Demulsified CC-1 include:

- Industrial Oils
- Fuel Oils
- Crankcase Oils

## **Operating Conditions**

The Demulsifier CC-1 is typically added to a heated storage tank (160°F to 220°F) at a rate of 1 to 2 gallons per 1000 gallon of oil to be treated with good mixing. The treated tank is then allowed to stand without mixing for period (typically 12 to 24 hrs.) to allow the water to be separated to the bottom of the tank. The separated oil then is pumped out of the storage tank leaving a useable fuel oil.









#### Better chemistry. Better business.

Hubbard-Hall Inc. • 563 South Leonard Street, Waterbury, CT 07608 • HubbardHall.com • 800-648-3412

**Product Bulletin** 

Product Name: Demulsifier CC-1 Product Code: 2601200 Revision Date: June 23, 2020

WARRANTY: THE QUALITY OF THIS PRODUCT IS GUARANTEED ON SHIPMENT FROM OUR PLANT. IF THE USE RECOMMENDATIONS ARE FOLLOWED, DESIRED RESULTS WILL BE OBTAINED. SINCE THE USE OF OUR PRODUCTS IS BEYOND OUR CONTROL, NO GUARANTEE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED IS MADE AS TO THE EFFECTS OF SUCH USE, OR THE RESULTS TO BE OBTAINED.

# Our people. Your problem solvers.

For more information on this process please call us at 1-800-648-3412

or techservice@hubbardhall.com











